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‘Let your light shine’ 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Our Christian Value for this half term is: 
 

‘Wisdom’ 
 

“Give instruction to a wise man, and he will be still wiser; teach a    
righteous man, and he will increase in learning.” 

 
   This week we pray for all those who have lost loved ones. 
 

This week’s big question is:  
Can wisdom mean different things to different people. 

     
     
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
    
 
 

  HERE ARE SOME OF THE WAYS OUR AMAZING CHILDREN HAVE ‘LET THEIR LIGHT SHINE’ THIS WEEK IN SCHOOL… 

Places in St Barnabas Nursery Available 
 

We are now accepting applications for places in our nursery 
for January 2024. 
Please ask the school office for an application form or to 
make an appointment to look around. 
We can also assist with 2 year old funding applications. 
If you think you may be eligible for 30 hours of free 
childcare please visit the Childcare Choices website: 
https://www.childcarechoices.gov.uk/upcoming-changes-to-
childcare-support/ 
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Staying Safe Online 
 

Our e safety message this week, is for our parent and 
carers. Black Friday has only ever existed on high streets, 
however in recent years, this and its sister, Cyber 
Monday, are now appearing across every major retailer's 
website. It is ideal to be able to take advantage of some 
online bargains for this time of year. Our guide this week 
though, gives hints and tips to protect ourselves against 
risks such as cybercriminals, so that we can keep our 
money safe and still enjoy the spectacular sales. 
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We are supporting the Christmas with good 
neighbours’ appeal. If you would like to help, 
please send any gifts you have into school. Your 
help is very much appreciated. 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Dates for your diary 
Friday 1st December Parent Coffee Morning 8:45 – 10am 
Monday 11th December Christmas Stay and Play for nursery and reception families, 2pm 
Tuesday 12th December Christmas Starbooks Café, 3:15pm 
Wednesday 13th December Christmas Stay and Play for nursery families, 2pm 
Thursday 14th December Y2 Nativity Performance, 9:30am 
Thursday 14th December Christmas Dinner – Reception and Y1 
Thursday 14th December Keyboard Concert 1:30pm Year 4 Families welcome 
Friday 15th December Christmas Dinner – Y2 
Friday 15th December Elf Run and Christmas Jumper Day 
Friday 15th December Christmas Disco: 

3:15 – 4:30pm Reception & KS1 
4:45 – 6pm KS2 

Monday 18th December Christmas Dinner – Y3 & Y4 
Monday 18th December Reindeer Visit 
Tuesday 19th December Christmas Dinner Y5 & Y6 
Tuesday 19th December Donkey Visit 
Tuesday 19th December 3:30pm Christingle Service in St Barnabas Church 
Wednesday 20th December Christmas Party Day! 
Thursday 21st December School closes for Christmas break at 1:30pm 
Monday 8th January School opens 

School Term Dates 2023 - 2024 
Thursday 21st December School closes for Christmas break at 1:30pm 
Monday 8th January School opens 
Friday 9th February School closes for half term 
Monday 19th February School opens 
Thursday 28th March School closes for Easter break 
Monday 8th April School opens 
Monday 6th May Bank holiday – school closed 
Friday 24th May School closes for half term 
Monday 10th June School opens 
Friday 28th June Warrington Walking Day – school closed 
Friday 19th July School closes for Summer break 
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